
MY - MYP - MYZ - MYZP
HUAN SIN COMPANY LIMITEDPLAIN GUIDE POST SETS- OIL・OIL FREE TYPE

滑動型獨立導柱組件-油潤滑・自潤滑型

MY MYP(Oil type) (With dowel hole , oil type)

MYZ MYZP(Oil-free type) (With dowel hole , oil-free type)
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MY - MYP - MYZ - MYZP
HUAN SIN COMPANY LIMITED

Order Example

TYPE D L
MYP38

MY MGB

MGPMYP MGBP
MYZ MGBZ
MYZP MGBZP

MGH
MGHP
MGH
MGHP

滑動型獨立導柱組件-油潤滑・自潤滑型

MY
MYP
MYZ
MYZP

8020 90 100 110 120
130 140 150 160

8025 90 100 110 120
130 140 150 160 170 180 200

32 90 100 110 120 130 140
150 160 170 180 200 220 250

38 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180
200 220 250 280 300

50 160 170 180 200 220 250
280 300 350

60 180 200 220 250 280 300
350 400

80 250 280 300 350
400 450
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CB 6-30 MSTM 6-20
MSTM 8-30
MSTM 8-30
MSTM10-40
MSTM10-40
MSTM13-50
MSTM16-60

CB 8-35
CB10-40
CB10-45
CB12-50
CB16-60
CB20-75

6
8
8

10
10
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16

A B a b d H TH1 (Q) a1 b1 H7e Provided bolt Provided dowel pins

180–

Type
Post HolderBushing

Replacement parts
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PLAIN GUIDE POST SETS- OIL・OIL FREE TYPE
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